All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Kinetic Systems V151-S005
Embedded PowerPC Slot-0 Controller
In Stock

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V151-CA11                  PowerPC 750-300 Slot-0 Controller,
64 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CA21 PowerPC 750-300 Slot-0 Controller,
192 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CA31 PowerPC 750-300 Slot-0 Controller,
320 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CB11 PowerPC 750-400 Slot-0 Controller,
64 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CB21 PowerPC 750-400 Slot-0 Controller,
192 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-CB31 PowerPC 750-400 Slot-0 Controller,
320 Mbyte DRAM/4 Mbyte Flash/2 PMC
V151-0001 PMC Fast/Wide SCSI-2 Controller for V151
V151-0002 PMC-based IEEE-488 Interface for V151
V151-C001 PowerPC 750 Slot 0 Controller Documentation
Related Products
Various disk drives, tape drives and other accessories are available for the
V151. Contact the factory for details.